
Classe di
laurea

Codice
ISCED

Voto
Numero

voto
Percentuale
singolo voto

Percentuale
cumulativa

ECTS

30L 188 10 10 A
30 275 15 25 B
29 36 2 27 B
28 172 9 36 B
27 177 9 45 C
26 159 9 54 C
25 140 7 61 C
24 177 9 71 C
23 94 5 76 D
22 85 5 81 D
21 73 4 84 D
20 102 5 90 D
19 47 3 92 D
18 142 8 100 E
30L 1000 10 10 A
30 1365 14 24 B
29 144 1 25 B
28 938 9 35 B
27 980 10 45 B
26 829 8 53 C
25 748 8 61 C
24 873 9 70 C
23 498 5 75 D
22 496 5 80 D
21 450 5 84 D
20 520 5 89 D
19 321 3 93 D
18 727 7 100 E
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Tabella di distribuzione statistica dei voti per il periodo 01/11/2021 - 31/10/2024 da
utilizzare per la conversione voti a.a. 2024/2025
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